TTYLP-HBx0F​ Fiber Laser Engraving Machine
Introduction
TTYLP-HBx0F series fiber laser marking engraving
machine come with latest air cooling system and fan
sucking module to allow label to be position on the table
top, with desktop design for easy operation purpose. It table
top modular design makes it easy for maintenance and
space saving compare with other similar specification
competitor model. TTYLP-HBx0F fiber laser is using
branded industry fiber laser head (Raycus), the
international latest and most reliable structure design. It
small and low power consumption make the laser maker to
be one of the most reliable and air cooling systems. It build
in with optional optical scanning system. High laser repetition rate and high speed
engraving rate without distortion make it ideal for label printing manufacturing
application.
Feature
Ideal for the label sticker engraving
Low power consumption
Superior cooling system
Emergency stop button for safety purpose.
Specification
Model TTYLP-HBx0F
wavelength 1064nm
Laser output power 50W
M​2​ Laser Beam Quality M​2 <1.2
Output power adjusting range 10-100%
Standard marking area 400*400mm
Max Speed in X-Y Axis 6m/s
Max Speed in Z-Axis 4m/s
Min Linear Width 150microMeter
Positioning Accuracy 250micro meter
Contraposition Accuracy 200 micro meter
Support picture format STL,bmp,jpg,gif,tga,png,tif etc
Support vectorgraph file AI,PLT,DXF,DST
Power Demand Single phase AC 220V 10A
Overall Power Consumption 800W